



\$~60

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 880/2019

SAFETY ENERGY SOLUTION PVT. LTD. & ANR.

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

SH. SANJAY SINGH

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

01.04.2022

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 07.12.2022.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 1, 2022

VL